
 

 

 
 

Hari Bersama Fakulti 2-4.10.2023 (Mon-Wed) 

 

Birthday TYT Negeri Sarawak 14.10.2023 (Sat) 

 
 

Deepavali 12.11.2023 (Sun) 

 

 

 
 

Christmas 25.12.2023 (Mon) 

New Year 1.1.2024 (Mon) 

 
 

CNY 10-11.2.2024 (Sat-Sun) 

Cuti Ganti CNY 12.2.2024 

 

 
 

 
Good Friday 29.3.2024 (Fri) 

 
Raya Eidilfitri 10-11.4.2024 (Wed-Thu) 

 

Labour Day 1.5.2024 (Wed) 

 
 

Wesak Day 22.5.2024 (Wed) 

Gawai Day  1-2.6.2024 (Sat-Sun) 

Cuti Ganti Gawai / Hari Agong 3.6.2024 (Mon) 

Raya Eidiladha 17.6.2024 (Mon) 

Awal Muharram 7.7.2024 (Sun) 

Cuti Ganti 8.7.2024 (Sun) 

 

Hari Sarawak 22.7.2024 (Mon) 

 

 

 
 

Moulidul Rasul/Hari Malaysia 16.9.2024 (Mon) 
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